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301650 37 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 11.50
302397 9 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.75
302888 32 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.00 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 10.00
310832 4 0.50 0.25 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.75
311424 23 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 13.00
313191 21 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 10.50
315429 1 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.00 2.00 0.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 11.50
324716 33 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 15.00
324944 9 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 15.00
326798 5 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.00
326805 2 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.50
327573 12 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.50
328327 28 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 13.25
329305 18 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.00
329736 11 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 15.00
330166 6 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.00
330799 1 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.25 0.50 0.50 4.00 0.50 13.75
339526 4 0.50 0.00 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.25 0.50 4.00 0.50 12.75
339960 6 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 15.00
340825 23 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.00 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 13.50
340952 37 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.50
341157 15 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.50 1.00 14.50
341207 36 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 12.50
341733 38 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.00 1.00 14.00
342153 24 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 15.00
342194 9 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.75
344547 13 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.50
345506 2 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.25 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.25



345745 13 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.00 1.00 13.50
345832 33 0.00 0.50 1.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 12.50
346080 4 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.00
346850 8 0.00 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.00
353331 17 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 0.50 13.00
369414 37 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.00 1.00 14.00
369432 1 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 0.50 14.00
370462 15 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.50
371244 23 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.50
371397 36 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 15.00
375184 33 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.00 1.00 14.00
375419 7 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.00 1.00 14.00
387240 22 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.00 1.00 13.00
387434 22 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 15.00
389973 20 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.50 1.00 14.50
389977 21 0.50 0.50 0.75 0.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 13.25
395955 6 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 7.00
396219 22 0.50 0.50 0.50 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 2.00 1.00 12.00
398938 25 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.50 0.50 13.50
402359 12 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.25 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.75
402360 13 0.00 0.50 0.50 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 3.00 1.00 12.50
402391 15 0.50 0.50 0.75 1.50 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.75
402620 3 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 1.50 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 0.50 13.00
403945 3 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.00 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.00
403997 3 0.50 0.50 1.00 1.50 2.00 1.00 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 14.50
404160 38 0.50 0.50 1.00 0.00 2.00 1.50 1.50 0.50 0.50 0.50 4.00 1.00 13.50


